
    
Holiday list of Session 2022-2023 

Date Day Holiday Event No. of days 

01.07.2022 Friday Rathayatra  01 day 

10.07.2022 Sunday Id-Ud-Zoha 0 day 

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram 01 day 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 01 day 

19.08.2022 Friday Janmastami 01 day 

23.08.2022 Tuesday College Foundation Day 01 day 

17.09.2022 Saturday Biswakarma Puja 01 day 

25.09.2022 Sunday Mahalaya 0 day 

01.10.2022 to 27.10.2022 

Saturday to 

Thursday Puja Holidays* 27 days 

02.11.2022 Wednesday Jagaddhatri Puja 01 day 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 day 

25.12.2022 to 01.01.2023 Sunday to Sunday Winter Recess* 08 days 

12.01.2023 Thursday Barthday of Swami Vivekananda 01 day 

15.01.2023 Sunday Makar Sankranti 0 day 

23.01.2023 Monday Barthday of Netaji 01 day 

24.01.2023 Tuesday 

Calcutta University Foundation 

Day 01 day 

25.01.2023 Wednesday Maghaotsov 01 day 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic day & Saraswati Puja 01 day 

27.01.2023 Friday Saraswati Puja 01 day 

07.03.2023 Tuesday Doljatra 01 day 

08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 01 day 

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 01 day 

08.04.2023 Saturday Easter Saturday 01 day 

14.04.2023 Friday Chaitra Sankranti 01 day 

15.04.2023 Saturday Bengali New Year's Day 01 day 

22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar 01 day 

01.05.2023 Monday May Day 01 day 

05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 01 day 

09.05.2023 Tuesday Barthday of Rabindranath Tagore 01 day 

16.05.2023 to 30.06.2023 

Tuesday to 

Thursday Summer Recess* 46 days 

    Principal's Discretion 05 days 

Total Holidays: 51 Days (Excluding Winter and Summer Recess) + 5 Days (Principal's Discretion) = 56 

Days. 

N.B. a) The College shall remain open during Winter Recess and Summer Recess except Sundays and 

Holidays (as per Govt. Holiday List).  

b) Independence Day, College foundation Day and Republic Day will be observed. 

c) Puja Holidays include Gandhi Jayanti & Bhatridwitiya. 

 d) For exigencies of service, any declared holiday may be withdrawn. 

 *Both days are inclusive. 

    


